PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

BX321BKY28
BX321BKY30
BX321BKY32
BX321BKY33
BX321BKY34
BX321BKY36

BX321BKY38
BX321BKY40
BX321BKY41
BX321BKY42
BX321BKY44
BX321BKY46
BX321BKY48

(22-Aug-2025)

Colour

Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow

Weight(Kg)
1.1550
1.1770
1.2010
1.2100
1.1340
1.2410
1.2720
1.2970
1.2970
1.3180
0.9990
1.3180
1.3330

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990
0.0990

BaS

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108391370
5036108391387
5036108391394
5036108391400
5036108391417
5036108391424

5036108391431

5036108391448
5036108391455

5036108391462

5036108413607
5036108413614

5036108413621

GTIN/DUN14

15036108876058
15036108876065
15036108876072
15036108876089
15036108876096
15036108876102
15036108876119
15036108876126
15036108876133
15036108876140
15036108899125
15036108899132
15036108899149




